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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 77364393
CITROEN 1636412880
CITROEN 4254C8
CITROEN 425496
FIAT 77363974
FIAT 9949340
FIAT 9949273
FIAT 71752983
FIAT 71754802
FIAT 71770058
FIAT 71770060
FIAT 71770062
FIAT 71770078
FIAT 71770082
FIAT 71770098
FIAT 71770104
FIAT 71770106
FIAT 71772224
FIAT 77362091
FIAT 77362194
FIAT 77362548
FIAT 77363035
FIAT 77363942
FIAT 98845078
FIAT 77364158
FIAT 77366135
FIAT 77364393
FIAT 77364394
FIAT 77364477
FIAT 77364588
FIAT 77364637
FIAT 77364798
FIAT 77364832
FIAT 77364874
FIAT 77364919
FIAT 77365465
FIAT 77365543
FIAT 77365651
FIAT 77365857
FIAT 77366134
PEUGEOT 425407
PEUGEOT 425496
PEUGEOT 4254C8
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PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

425406
8660004719
8671016681
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OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO MX
Valeo

Valeo

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO MX
SAMKO

FREN-J
ROULUNDS RUBBER
CECAUTO
GIRLING
TRISCAN
SIMER
OPTIMAL
MOTRIO
HELLA

HELLA

PAGID

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
GALFER
BARUM

FTE

BSG
FMSI-VERBAND
Drlve+

MILES

NECTO
FERODO
FERODO

FAST

LUCAS CAV
TRW / KETNER
LUCAS

LUCAS TVS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
TRW

TRW

TRW Engine Component
TRW Engine Component
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS

HP (ZEBRA)
DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX

MGA

573164B
598426
598426
598426
598426
598426
598426
598426
598426
5SP1656K
602981
602981
619350
6114824
811015019
812

85801
8671016681
8DB355012841
8DB355012841
8DB355012841
8DB355012841
8DB355012841
AN4287WK
AN4521K
B1G10207372
BA2283
BL1796A4
BSG25200010
D16168829
DP1010101141
E500401
FD6916A
FDB1466
FDB1466
FT29564
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
GDB1482
HP7416
LP1722
LP1722
MDB2239
MDB2239
MGA728
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